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199904020001
38701

04/02/1999
08:36:41

PATEL KANTA
S

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MOA
HOSPITALITY
INC

199810150004
02611

199904020001
38711

04/02/1999
08:36:43

MOA
HOSPITALITY
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MOA TL CORP 199810020003
84411

199904020001
38701

04/02/1999
08:36:41

MOA TL CORP Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MOA
HOSPITALITY
INC

199810150004
02611

199904050001
41691

04/05/1999
10:48:37

MAYS
PLEASANT C

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

EQUITY ONE
INC

199904050001
41821

04/05/1999
11:01:52

NATIONSCRE
DIT

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRASHER,
MICHAEL J

199904050001
41981

04/05/1999
11:17:52

RAMEY
RHODA
WORTHING

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALAGASCO 199505040001
16501

199904050001
42011

04/05/1999
11:17:55

RANSOM
FREDERICK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALAGASCO 199811130004
51251

199904060001
43721

04/06/1999
09:05:50

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BATES,
WALLACE L

199503170000
70011

199904060001
44151

04/06/1999
09:53:40

LAGRONE
MICHAEL B

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

199904060001
44181

04/06/1999
09:53:44

MILLER
FRANCIS R

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

199904060001
45601

04/06/1999
03:19:21

REDDELL
JAMES A JR

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

199904060001
45611

04/06/1999
03:19:23

RASCO
RUSSELL

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

199904070001
47141

04/07/1999
03:30:57

NANCE POLLY
A

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

199904120001
54451

04/12/1999
01:44:47

LEE BRIAN
SCOTT

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

NATIONS
CREDIT
DISTRIBUTION
FINANCE

199904080001
48561

04/08/1999
10:09:14

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LATTAS,
CHARLES H

199706200001
94071

199904080001
48481

04/08/1999
09:53:17

NORWEST
FINANCIAL
ALABAMA INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JONES,
MICHAEL C

199408080002
47201



199904080001
48851

04/08/1999
10:49:18

LITTLE JAMES
W JR

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

199904080001
49201

04/08/1999
11:13:44

LUNCEFORD
CONNIE

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

199509250002
68371

199904080001
49251

04/08/1999
11:18:11

QUALITY
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SATTERFIELD,
GARY W

199904080001
49341

04/08/1999
11:27:50

LEE HOBERT
E

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

199606120001
91231

199904140001
57881

04/14/1999
09:59:53

LINT STEVE W Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

NATIONS
CREDIT

199904140001
57881

04/14/1999
09:59:53

NATIONS
CREDIT

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LINT, STEVE
W

199904140001
58291

04/14/1999
11:08:35

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES,
RANDALL D

199904140001
58301

04/14/1999
11:08:37

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOORE, SEAN
LEE

199904090001
51361

04/09/1999
11:53:54

REGENCY
CAPITAL II INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LASALLE
NATIONAL
BANK

199806030002
03031

199904090001
51361

04/09/1999
11:53:54

LASALLE
NATIONAL
BANK

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

REGENCY
CAPITAL II INC

199806030002
03031

199904140001
58331

04/14/1999
11:08:41

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, JOHN
T

199904140001
58341

04/14/1999
11:08:42

REED JOHN C Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

199904140001
58411

04/14/1999
11:08:50

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CRENSHAW,
JEFFREY K

199904140001
58451

04/14/1999
11:08:54

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GARDNER,
DAVID


