Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1999/04;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199904020001 38701	04/02/1999 08:36:41	PATEL KANTA S	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MOA HOSPITALITY INC					199810150004 02611	
199904020001 38711	04/02/1999 08:36:43	MOA HOSPITALITY INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MOA TL CORP					199810020003 84411	
199904020001 38701	04/02/1999 08:36:41	MOA TL CORP	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MOA HOSPITALITY INC					199810150004 02611	
199904050001 41691	04/05/1999 10:48:37	MAYS PLEASANT C	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	EQUITY ONE INC						
199904050001 41821	04/05/1999 11:01:52	NATIONSCRE DIT	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRASHER, MICHAEL J						
199904050001 41981	04/05/1999 11:17:52	RAMEY RHODA WORTHING	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALAGASCO					199505040001 16501	
199904050001 42011	04/05/1999 11:17:55	RANSOM FREDERICK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALAGASCO					199811130004 51251	
199904060001 43721	04/06/1999 09:05:50	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BATES, WALLACE L					199503170000 70011	
199904060001 44151	04/06/1999 09:53:40	LAGRONE MICHAEL B	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC						
199904060001 44181	04/06/1999 09:53:44	MILLER FRANCIS R	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC						
199904060001 45601	04/06/1999 03:19:21	REDDELL JAMES A JR	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY						
199904060001 45611	04/06/1999 03:19:23	RASCO RUSSELL	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY						
199904070001 47141	04/07/1999 03:30:57	NANCE POLLY A	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY						
199904120001 54451	04/12/1999 01:44:47	LEE BRIAN SCOTT	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	NATIONS CREDIT DISTRIBUTION FINANCE						
199904080001 48561	04/08/1999 10:09:14	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LATTAS, CHARLES H					199706200001 94071	
199904080001 48481	04/08/1999 09:53:17	NORWEST FINANCIAL ALABAMA INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JONES, MICHAEL C					199408080002 47201	

199904080001	04/08/1999	LITTLE JAMES	Debtor	FINANCING	APCO				
48851	10:49:18	W JR		STATEMENT	EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION				
199904080001 49201	04/08/1999 11:13:44	LUNCEFORD CONNIE	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			199509250002 68371	
199904080001 49251	04/08/1999 11:18:11	QUALITY LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SATTERFIELD, GARY W				
199904080001 49341	04/08/1999 11:27:50	LEE HOBERT E	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG			199606120001 91231	
199904140001 57881	04/14/1999 09:59:53	LINT STEVE W	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	NATIONS CREDIT				
199904140001 57881	04/14/1999 09:59:53	NATIONS CREDIT	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LINT, STEVE W				
199904140001 58291	04/14/1999 11:08:35	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, RANDALL D				
199904140001 58301	04/14/1999 11:08:37	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOORE, SEAN LEE				
199904090001 51361	04/09/1999 11:53:54	REGENCY CAPITAL II INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LASALLE NATIONAL BANK			199806030002 03031	
199904090001 51361	04/09/1999 11:53:54	LASALLE NATIONAL BANK	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	REGENCY CAPITAL II INC			199806030002 03031	
199904140001 58331	04/14/1999 11:08:41	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, JOHN T				
199904140001 58341	04/14/1999 11:08:42	REED JOHN C	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	REGIONS BANK				
199904140001 58411	04/14/1999 11:08:50	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CRENSHAW, JEFFREY K				
199904140001 58451	04/14/1999 11:08:54	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GARDNER, DAVID				